10:00

10:05

10:08

10:28

10:43

10:50

11:05

11:15

11:30

Children, Young People and Families
Voluntary Organisations Forum

Wednesday 11 May 2022
10:00am — 11:30am
Online via Zoom

AGENDA
Chair: Jenny Greenfield

Welcome and Introduction

Minutes from last meeting

New approach to third party data security

John Francis, Commercial Development Lead, Shared Children’s Services,
RBKC, Allison Yeomans, Children’s Services Contracts Management Team
Leader

Mental Health Provision

Henry Leake, NHS North West London Clinical Commissioning Group's
Head of Childre Young People, Learning Disabilities and Autism
Commissioning

Family Friends Update
Bragela Hornal, Operations Manager

Networking in breakout rooms
Young K&C update, Nicola Butler, CEO, Young K&C
AOB and general updates

Close



