## Children, Young People and Families Voluntary Organisations Forum

Wednesday 11 May 2022 10:00am – 11:30am Online via Zoom

## **AGENDA**

**Chair: Jenny Greenfield** 

10:00	Welcome and Introduction
10:05	Minutes from last meeting
10:08	New approach to third party data security John Francis, Commercial Development Lead, Shared Children's Services RBKC, Allison Yeomans, Children's Services Contracts Management Tean Leader
10:28	Mental Health Provision Henry Leake, NHS North West London Clinical Commissioning Group's Head of Childre Young People, Learning Disabilities and Autism Commissioning
10:43	Family Friends Update Bragela Hornal, Operations Manager
10:50	Networking in breakout rooms
11:05	Young K&C update, Nicola Butler, CEO, Young K&C
11:15	AOB and general updates
11:30	Close